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Beirut 2 153 50 9650 14 0 | |4 45470 45,308 162 46,030 879
Baabda 2 146 44 | 1675 21 3 0 24 74925 74,846 79 76319 509
Metn | 133 0 9279 6 0 | 6 57,563 57,429 134 58617 360
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Zahleh 1| 269 12 12600 0 0 | 0 26,955 26,927 28 27512 154
West Bekaa 0 171 14 8468 0 0 0 0 8279 8276 3 B44l 52
Baalbeck | |89 5 10020 0 0 0 0 27,892 27,880 12 28450 IS
Hermel 0 153 0 5207 0 0 0 0 37285 3,285 3,378 16
Rashaya 3 lel 5 82138 0 0 0 0 3231 3,230 | 3,318 13
Saida 2 120 44  856| 2 0 0 2 27,003 26,989 14 27,669 251
Sour | 95 54  B260 9 7 0 6 27,610 27,591 19 28,059 341
|ezzine 0 103 22 928| 0 0 0 0 2,504 2,500 4 2,958 9
Nabatieh 4 124 69 14706 3 0 0 3 20,252 20,244 8 20637 159
Bint |beil 2 13| 81 10079 0 2 | 2l 7786 7,782 4 8,003 92
Marjeoun 2 96 38 7430 2 0 0 2 4497 4494 3 4,627 33
Hasbaya 0 155 3 8352 0 0 0 0 2435 2435 2,415 70
Unspecified | | | 2 ¥ 0 13 38,353 3835! 2 36936 1,685
Lebanon [ 147 37 10219 80 24 4 104 529618 528755 863 537562 5809

& Copyright Lebanese Ministry of Public Health/ Epidemiological Surveillance Program, 2021, All rights reserved

[ da
Dieaths

742
964
B48
306
358
397
|43
563
|07
140

72
371

3
|75
591
| 72
538
100

65
390
327

33
175
|05

46

7819

3
f =ygial e
Cases
46,909 =1 3 g
76,828 Lasns
58,977 cpall
22,058 gl
30,981 o
24434 58
12,218 e
20,595 ik
7,097 5550
9,267 ke
4,655 sl
15,512 JSa
|, 484 L
6,963 o=l dodl
27 666 il
8,493 &l glad
28,565 e
3,394 Ja el
3,331 Lesl
27,920 TS
28,400 BEE
2,967 R
20,796 ikl
8,095 s o
4,660  p== e
2,485 @ leal
38,621 siadll o8
543371 e



it gl
alall dasall )l
widloigll a_siil aald

e

2021 ol 19 &2 (o) i il ) Cillslaally f pl] e S 2558 2l Cila gy 8
Graphs with cases distribution by mohafaza of residence and by week 19 June 202
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il 3yl anliy ! COVID- 19 surveillance indicators for the past |4 days — 19 June 202
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Case distribution by gender (%)
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WLigll 3B ankiy Maps for incidence and mortality rates per district (caza) — |9 June 2021
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WiLigll 3 Fiylll Aakiy Maps for incidence and mortality rates per district (caza) — |9 June 202|
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Map of distribution of cases for past |4 days by locality — |9 June 202
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Newly reported and cumulative COVID-19 confirmed cases

and deaths, by Mohafaza,as |9 June 2021

Mohafaza Cases Deaths
MNew cases in Change in Cumulative New deaths Change in Cumulative
last 7 days new cases in cases in last 7 days new deaths in deaths
last 7 days last 7 days

Beirut 138 +34% 46909 4 -20% 742
Slount 362 21% 225496 9 36% 3016
Lebanon
North 55 -39% 50061 0 -100% 1088
Akkar > -38% 15512 0 -100% 371
Begaa 14 -50% 39490 1 -67% 828
aalbeck 8 56% 31959 0 -100% 638
Hermel
South 137 -32% 59287 7 +250% 750
Nabatieh 56 -57% 36036 4 0% 386
Lebanon 848 -23% 543371 25 -31% 7819
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First, you need to unscramble clue words.

ERFVE

GOHCU

YNADPES

DCEAAEHH

ALMAYIG

HRTRGLAIAA

LHCSIL

UAIETGF

DREAHIRA

MITOINVG

Let us try to

solve the double

puzzle

13

14

10

11

25

12

2021 ol 19— 19 2 € (in je J g astl) diaal 18
COVID-19 today puzzle — |9 June 202 |

Then,you need to use letters from those clue wordsto
decode the final word/phrase.

2 10 11 12 13 14 15

You can send your answer at: "esuquiz202 | @gmail.com”
and specify as Subject: "Quiz |9 June 202|"

& Copyright Lebanese Ministry of Public Health/ Epidemiological Surveillance Program, 2021, All rights reserved



	19-6-2021-1
	19-6-2021-1-eng
	19-6-2021-2
	19-6-2021-3
	19-6-2021-4-1
	19-6-2021-4-2
	19-6-2021-5-1
	19-6-2021-5-2
	19-6-2021-6
	19-6-2021-7-1
	19-6-2021-7-2
	19-6-2021-8-1
	19-6-2021-8-2
	19-6-2021-9
	19-6-2021-10
	19-6-2021-11
	19-6-2021-12

